
 
 

2025-2026 Circleville High School 
Girls Wrestling Schedule 

 
Sun., Dec. 7​ ​ 10 am​​ ​ Westfall Inv.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Away 
Thurs., Dec. 11​ 5:30 pm​ ​ Tri-match @ Springfield HS w/ Urbana​ Away 
Sun., Dec. 14​ 8 am​ ​ ​ Hillsboro Inv.​​ ​ ​ ​ Away 
Wed., Dec. 17​ 6 pm​ ​ ​ Dual vs West Carrollton (CMS gym)​ Home 
Sun., Dec. 28​ 10 am​​ ​ Mansfield Madison​ ​ ​ ​ Away 
Sun., Jan. 11​​ 9 am​ ​ ​ Alexander Inv.​ ​ ​ ​ Away 
Wed., Jan. 14​ 6 pm​ ​ ​ Dual vs Madison Plains (Fieldhouse)​ Home 
Sat., Jan. 17​ ​ 10 am​​ ​ Mechanicsburg Inv.​ ​ ​ ​ Away 
Wed., Jan. 21​ 6 pm​ ​ ​ Dual @ Maysville​ ​ ​ ​ Away 
Sun., Jan. 25​​ 10 am​​ ​ New Lexington​ ​ ​ ​ Away 
Thurs., Jan. 29​ 6 pm​ ​ ​ Dual vs Westfall (CHS gym)​ ​ Home 
Sun., Feb. 8​ ​ 9 am​ ​ ​ Logan Inv.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Away 
Wed., Feb. 11​ 6 pm​ ​ ​ Dual vs Westfall (CMS gym)​ ​ Home 
Sat., Feb. 21​​ TBA​ ​ ​ MSL Championships @ HT​ ​ Away 
Sun., March 1​ TBA​ ​ ​ Sectional Tournament @ Alexander​ Away​  
Sun., March 8​ TBA​ ​ ​ District Tournament @ Big Walnut​​ Away 
March 13-15​ ​ TBA​ ​ ​ State Tournament @ OSU​​ ​ Away 


